
Int SX Eicma Rd 5 SX Junior 125 - Time Practice Gr 1

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 146 BRANDINI D. 42.979
Migliore

1 1:02.937 + 19.958 09:28:15.557

2 43.363 + 00.384 09:28:58.920

3 51.858 + 08.879 09:29:50.778

4 42.979 --------- 09:30:33.757

5 1:03.170 + 20.191 09:31:36.927

6 58.693 + 15.714 09:32:35.620

7 51.082 + 08.103 09:33:26.702

 Po. 2 - # 500 ZORIACO F. + 01.245
Diff. Primo

1 44.894 + 00.670 09:28:00.975

2 56.461 + 12.237 09:28:57.436

3 44.346 + 00.122 09:29:41.782

4 1:00.901 + 16.677 09:30:42.683

5 44.224 --------- 09:31:26.907

6 51.970 + 07.746 09:32:18.877

7 59.463 + 15.239 09:33:18.340

 Po. 3 - # 784 TOCCHIO M. + 01.806
Diff. Primo

1 47.005 + 02.220 09:28:06.301

2 46.334 + 01.549 09:28:52.635

3 45.525 + 00.740 09:29:38.160

4 50.842 + 06.057 09:30:29.002

5 44.824 + 00.039 09:31:13.826

6 56.806 + 12.021 09:32:10.632

7 46.567 + 01.782 09:32:57.199

8 44.785 --------- 09:33:41.984

 Po. 4 - # 978 BIFFI G. + 02.835
Diff. Primo

1 45.908 + 00.094 09:28:09.695

2 56.038 + 10.224 09:29:05.733

3 46.728 + 00.914 09:29:52.461

4 46.286 + 00.472 09:30:38.747

5 55.837 + 10.023 09:31:34.584

6 45.814 --------- 09:32:20.398

7 54.657 + 08.843 09:33:15.055

 Po. 5 - # 297 MARTINI A. + 03.313
Diff. Primo

1 46.292 --------- 09:28:22.993

2 1:47.313 + 1:01.021 09:30:10.306

3 59.060 + 12.768 09:31:09.366

4 46.864 + 00.572 09:31:56.230

5 1:13.196 + 26.904 09:33:09.426

 Po. 6 - # 213 SALVI F. + 03.844
Diff. Primo

1 47.496 + 00.673 09:28:08.954

2 1:02.897 + 16.074 09:29:11.851

3 47.474 + 00.651 09:29:59.325

4 53.135 + 06.312 09:30:52.460

5 46.823 --------- 09:31:39.283

6 1:05.809 + 18.986 09:32:45.092

7 1:01.783 + 14.960 09:33:46.875

 Po. 7 - # 794 ASSALI L. + 05.770
Diff. Primo

1 50.159 + 01.410 09:27:51.927

2 48.749 --------- 09:28:40.676

3 1:00.333 + 11.584 09:29:41.009

4 49.531 + 00.782 09:30:30.540

5 49.933 + 01.184 09:31:20.473

6 1:10.342 + 21.593 09:32:30.815

7 1:01.842 + 13.093 09:33:32.657

 Po. 8 - # 78 BRUZZESE A. + 07.988
Diff. Primo

1 51.161 + 00.194 09:27:55.551

2 1:07.152 + 16.185 09:29:02.703

3 51.165 + 00.198 09:29:53.868

4 1:52.257 + 1:01.290 09:31:46.125

5 50.967 --------- 09:32:37.092

6 1:11.653 + 20.686 09:33:48.745

 Po. 9 - # 274 UGOLINI T. + 08.698
Diff. Primo

1 53.910 + 02.233 09:28:41.906

2 51.677 --------- 09:29:33.583

3 52.426 + 00.749 09:30:26.009

4 1:07.919 + 16.242 09:31:33.928

5 1:26.366 + 34.689 09:33:00.294

 Po. 10 - # 427 NOBILI I. + 09.847
Diff. Primo

1 52.826 --------- 09:27:59.543

2 1:02.009 + 09.183 09:29:01.552

3 1:00.424 + 07.598 09:30:01.976

4 55.515 + 02.689 09:30:57.491

5 53.777 + 00.951 09:31:51.268

6 56.651 + 03.825 09:32:47.919

7 53.569 + 00.743 09:33:41.488

 Po. 11 - # 33 COVOLO F. + 11.729
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.011 + 08.303 09:28:27.617

2 59.223 + 04.515 09:29:26.840

3 58.307 + 03.599 09:30:25.147

4 1:18.150 + 23.442 09:31:43.297

5 56.612 + 01.904 09:32:39.909

6 54.708 --------- 09:33:34.617

 Po. 12 - # 313 PAOLUCCI N. + 12.083
Diff. Primo

1 57.250 + 02.188 09:28:05.239

2 1:04.188 + 09.126 09:29:09.427

3 55.062 --------- 09:30:04.489

 Po. 13 - # 387 FREDIANI N. + 19.763
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.742 --------- 09:32:24.708

Fastest lap: 42.979 
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